PINE LODGE

AUCTION AND INTERIORS

Home Print

Greenmyre Farm, 4 Auchtermuchty Road, Dunshalt, Cupar, Fife, KY14 "
Telephone: 01337 827007

SALE OF ANTIQUES, HOUSEHOLD FURNITURE AND EFFECTS
Wednesday October 1, 2025 starting at 6PM

Please note that there is a Buyer's Premium of 10.0%. VAT at the rate of 20.0% will be charged on this amount.

All items are sold as seen. No guarantees given.
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023
024
025
026
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028

Shelf of toy cars

Shelf of metal ware & treen

2 x boxed Corgi planes

Selection of dressing table sets, crystal bowls etc.
Shelf of camera equipment

Shelf Shelf of metal ware & whisky boxes
Shelf of unicorn figures

Shelf of named china

Selection of Bunnykins & Royal Winton china
Selection of metal ware & decanters

Shelf of stamp albums

2 shelves of model tractors & lorry

Shelf of African style figures & shells

2 shelves of china jugs & dishes

Box of toy cars

Tray of figures

St. Andrews Cathedral & castle scene picture
Flower scene picture

Decorative rimless mirror

Vintage camera & carry case

3 oriental panda pictures

2 decorative boxes

Selection of Aynsley china

2 boat scene pictures

Hunting scene picture

Highland cow scene picture

Selection of model vehicles

Selection of collectables
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045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056

Cowvent garden watercolour

Signed oil painting of a submarine
Selection of decorative china & glass ware
Selection of model busses & lorries

2 Lladro figures & other

Abstract etching by Tonia Mathews

2 ornate framed mirrors

Box of animal figures

Tray of china & 2 African style plaques
Selection of plated teapots & jugs
Decorative boxed plate

Alexander Graham Munro red chalk drawing
Antique oil painting of boat & cows

Ink drawing of a barber

Tray of toy cards

Selection of china

Glass jug & cup & shoe stretchers

Dog ornament

Joseph Milne harvest time watercolour
Soldier scene picture

William Renison Nab Ferry Windermere etching
Abstract etching by Tonia Mathews

2 large china bowls & jug

River scene picture

Box of decorative china & glass

Box of vintage toy cars

2 small boat scene pictures

William Reid pencil drawing of man
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068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091

Selection of blue & white china
2 decorative blue glass vases
Castle scene picture

Box of stamp albums

Early golf picture

Model boat

Decorative wall mirror

Ornate concave mirror
Woodland scene picture

Selection of decorative china ornaments & candle h

Eclipse water/pesticide sprayer
2 trays of model vehicles
Selection of decorative china plates & figures
Picture of books on shelf

Car on winter road scene picture
Birch tree in winter picture
Selection of decorative china jugs
Box of ships propellers

Selection of paragon china

Box of Commando comics

Lady scene picture

Large lady figure statue

Girl scene picture

3 beach scene pictures

Ornate mantle clock

Box of model vehicles

Box of badges & vintage toy
Toby Jug

Selection of metal ware

Church scene picture

3 Oriental scene painting

2 Bells whisky decanters
Selection of assorted cased cutlery & plated ware
Thornlea china tea set

Crystallite snooker balls & brush
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120
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124
125

126

Vintage brass oil lamp

Guilt framed white & red roses painting
Osprey by John Hamilton print

3 Lladro figures

Selection of cased cutlery, metal ware, treen etc
4 Boxes of stoneware, china etc

4 Boxes of linen, craft items etc

2 Boxes of crystal

2 Boxes of prints, music sheets, cards etc
6 Boxes of kitchen items, vases etc

3 Boxes of cases, mats, paper cutters etc
Box of decorative light fittings

Map of fife

Doulton & Royal Crown dinnerware

Diego Rivera print

Box of wooden planes, telescope & books
Selection of electricals

Selection of pictures

3 Boxes of ornaments, glassware etc
Selection of pictures

3 Boxes of vintage toys

Box of pictures & jugs etc

Box of crystal & oriental vase

Box of candles, ornaments, mirror, clock etc

2 Boxes of metal ware, vanity set, sewing box, mirr

Box of Vintage military toys

3 Boxes of glassware, kitchenware etc

Selection of pictures

4 Boxes of vintage toys, golf items, ornaments etc '
4 Boxes of assorted china, stoneware etc

Box of car manuals

2 Boxes of records & games

Box of blue & white china

Box of brassware

3 Boxes of glassware
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135
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

6 Boxes of assorted china

6 Boxes of CD's, games, craft items etc

4 Boxes of games, pictures, dart boards etc
4 Boxes of tools, hardware etc

6 Boxes of beer mats, leaflets, old newspaper piece

Selection of electricals, TVs etc

Selection of wicker baskets, clocks, treen etc
Selection of pictures

4 Boxes of assorted china

Box of Formula 1 books

Selection of vintage clothing

Box of stone jugs, boxed cars, vases etc
Xbox console & games

Box of CD's

2 Boxes of tools, china, jugs etc

Box of blue & white china

Box of cutlery, mantle clock & oriental box

4 Boxes of ornaments, glassware, china, tights etc
2 Boxes of Johnson Bro's dinnerware set

Box of cards

3 Boxes of kitchenware

5 Boxes of glassware

4 Boxes of pictures, treen, metal ware, vintage item

2 Boxes of crystal

5 Boxes of china, stoneware etc

6 Boxes of household items

Selection of tools & hardware

6 Boxes of household items

5 Boxes of crockery & glassware

6 Boxes of cd's,kitchenware, pictures etc

6 Boxes of toys

Tray of assorted jewellery & figures
Clay/plaster model stone building panels etc

Unissued Oricle hearing aid

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

187

188
189
190
191
192
193
194

195

Cased Canon camera

2 Folders of stamps

Box of assorted jewellery

2 Stamp albums

Box of vintage toys

3 Stamp albums

2 Trays of assorted jewellery, belts, bag etc
Tray of assorted jewellery

Vintage photo album

Tray of assorted ornaments & metal ware items
Shelf of vintage train set & model planes
Selection of assorted watches

2 LLadro lady figures

Tray of assorted jewellery

Tray of collectables

2 Moorcroft lids

Dish with silver bracelet, pin badge & necklace
Moorcroft vase

Tray of assorted badges & coins inc. Silver
Doulton & Paragon figures of boys

Selection of oins, notes & medals

Tray of assorted collectables

Tray of cutlery, vanity items & collectables
Tray of assorted jewellery & cuff links inc. Gold
Tray of assorted watches

Selection of plated ware

Selection of assorted jewellery, watches, hair clips

Moorcroft vase

Tray of cased coins

2 Trays of assorted jewellery

Jewellery box & trays of assorted jewellery inc. SiI\Al
2 Royal Doulton ladies .
Silver cased vanity set

Tray of assorted cutlery inc. Silver, cuff links, car et'

Massi Warriors figures
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198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Electric fireplace

Selection of paintings

Box of alcohol

2 Boxes of Queen Anne china, plates, decanter etc
2 Boxes of alcohol

Box of brass scales, decorative glass vase etc

2 Boxes of hardware

2 Boxes of books

3 Boxes of records

2 Boxes of books

2 Boxes of lamps, shades, figures & large cosmos

Selection of vintage music sheets, maps etc

2 Boxes of vintage dolls, treen & wicker items
3 Boxes of household items

Box of named china

2 Boxes of lamps, pictures, vintage phones etc
2 Boxes of stoneware & china

2 Boxes of glassware, vases, clock etc

Box of linen & shoes

4 Boxes of assorted china

Box of ornaments, pillow, door stop etc

Box of vintage radios & tapes

2 Boxes of Xmas decorations, electricals, lamp etc
Box of embroidered pictures, ornaments, china etc
Box of tools & hardware

Box of glassware, jugs, flask etc

Box of History of England books

2 Boxes of lamp shades & pictures

2 Boxes of china & stoneware items

6 Boxes of assorted china, kitchenware etc
Selection of animal items

4 Boxes of toys & baby bouncer chair

4 Boxes of animal items

5 Boxes of kitchenware

Large selection of pictures
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232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

Selection of hardware, metal ware items, glassware

3 Boxes of assorted household items
4 Boxes of glassware, china etc

Rail of clothing ( rail not included )
Beko fridge

Gtech Hoover & framed rugby memorabilia
Honda generator

Innex washing machine

Everplay drum

Comfy microwave

White freezer

6 Boxes of CD's, records, videos & DVD'S
Fridge / freezer

Mini washing machine

Walking aids, seats etc

LG Washer/dryer

Zanussi oven

Canon printer

Cost Way boxed item

Iron gate & 2 iron beams

2 Propellors

Black kart

Ice skates & pet caddy

Contura log burning fire

2 Stone planters

Metal ladders

High chair, roll tank, wallpaper etc
Desk chair

Shelf of clothes, blankets etc

Shelf of shoes & tools

Shelf of heater, drawers, hardware etc
Pet cage & 2 carriers

2 Boxes of clothes & shoes

Tools, car manuals, tool box etc

Shelf of CD's, records, games etc
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266 Shelf of assorted household items 300 2 Small cabinets & games table
267 Wheelchair & walking aid 301 2 Easels & golf clubs

268 Shelf of light fittings 302 2 Cased sewing machines

269 Shelf of pictures, christmas decorations, lamp shad 303 Lakeland active wellies

304 Small side table & oval table
270 Shelf of tools
305 Painted 5 drawer chest of drawers
271 TV & Fan heaters
306 Wicker basket, stool & folding table
272 Selection of light fittings
) ] 307 Selection of lamps
273 Selection of clear plastic storage boxes
308 Samsung TV
274 2 Record players, monitor & speakers
309 Modern desk
275 Selection of light fittings
310 4 Vintage trunks
276 Shelf of electricals, clocks etc
311 2 Dark wood units
277 Shelf of electricals, case etc
312 Large vintage trunk
278 Selection of boxed tools & polisher
313 Antique button back Victorian arm chair
279 Wooden box, saws & workbench
314 Oak drop leaf oval table
280 2 Canvases
315 Technika TV
281 Selection of boxed tools
) ) 316 Oak bureau
282 Selection of wicker basket, wooden storage tubs, tr
317 Selection of wooden crates etc

283 Petrol chain saw, helmet, table saw etc 318 2 Vintage chairs

284  Vintage garden tool 319 Cased sewing machine

285 4 Tyres 320 Dining table & 4 chairs

286 White step ladders 321 Painted armchair

287 Copper piping 322 Stoneware planter

288 2 Lady scene pictures 323 Teak arm chair

289 Vibro plate, Hp printer & 2 heaters 324 2 Small tables & footstool

290 Fushia pink garden chairs 325 2 Vintage chairs

291 3 Radiator 326 Vintage armchair

292 Wooden work bench 327 Mid century pull out table

293 2 Wooden ladders, tools & wooden frame 328 Selection of wooden cases

294  Selection of paintings 329 2 Picnic baskets, light fitting, mirror, cushion etc
295 Wooden wheelbarrow 330 2 pairs of bedside tables, 3 drawer chest & 5 drawe

296 White 4 drawer chest of drawers

331 Canteen of cutlery
297 Pine coffee table

332 Mobo vintage kids merry go round
298 Black insta trim & bag of metal stands

333 Large craved wooden tree ornament
299 Stone lamp

334 2 Sets of nest of tables
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335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369

Decorative planter

Selection of stools, towel rail & puffee
Sony Hi-Fi & speakers

Dark oak dining table

Purple puffee

2 Small side tables

2 Boxes of records

Box of wooden planes

2 Glass front cabinets

Box of horse equipment, vintage viewer & DVD'S

Large stone planter

Wicker drawers & stool

Pine desk

7 Boxes of hardback books

Small mahogany bow fronted chest
Ornate leather top desk

Antique carver chair

Mclintosh flip over teak nest of tables
Slim modern oak effect sideboard
Camphor wood kist

Modern style radio/turn table

Mannequin legged based bar table
Antique stone planter

Selection of B/W china

Pine side table & 2 oak drawered side tables
Modern extending dining table & chairs
Rimless mirror & mahogany framed mirror
Ornate carved side table & plant stand
Burr walnut front dressing table

Bar umbrella

Pair of wicker chairs & bedroom chair
Work bench

Ice skates & cased item

Collection of demi johns & 2 metal racks

Chimney top

370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404

Sutherland table & small 3 drawer unit
Slim 2 door sideboard

2 Boxes of DVDs

2 Stoneware bottles & 'Breamar' sign
Burr walnut tallboy robe

4 Boxes of livestock books etc

Pair of dark wood bedside cabinets
Barley twist drop leaf table

Vintage copper water tank

Pair of tall dark wood slim chest of drawers
Nest of tables

Slim teak style chest of drawers

Large modern rug

Small ceramic vase & contents of sticks
Vintage dressing table & chest of drawers
Blue metal stick stand & contents

Tall slim teak side table

4 Boxes of hardback books

3 x NAO ceramic lamps

Canved antique window bench

Vintage mid century style sideboard
Kids stand on segway toy

Collection of artist paintings

Guitar

Modern tartan armchair

Vintage drop leaf table & 4 chairs
Fishing rod & back wheel cover

Slim pine chest of drawers

2 x White framed mirrors

Set of 4 modern dining chairs

Selection of small horse scene pictures
Mahogany bookcase

Modern small oak sideboard

Teak style coffee table

Selection of portable record players & vintage cases
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405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439

Pair of pine wheel back carver chairs
Collection of fire side items

6 Boxes of books

File drawers & shoe racks

Large slim modern hall/dining table
Selection of small furniture & mirrors
Oak wall hanging shelves

Vintage organ

Modern round silver mirror

Large modern grey armchair

Pair of wicker chairs

Slim pine sideboard

Collection of plant pots etc

Blue wicker bedroom chair

Black rocking chair

Georgian kneehole desk

Brass inlaid side table

Gothic style bed frame

Collection of vintage items

Brown low armchair

Set of taxidermy antlers

3 x Mirrors

Collection of artist canvas paintings
Antique writing slope

Single antique hall chair

Painted antique chest of drawers
Selection of mirrors

2 Boxes of assorted pictures

2 x Mahogany side tables

Inlaid kneehole desk

Large antique stone plaque 1883’
Wooden cased sewing machine
Glass top side table & globe

Slim mahogany hall table

8 Boxes of assorted books

440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474

Open front pine bookcase

Collection of B/W china

2 Boxes of curtains, linen & rug

Tall slim pine drawer unit

White painted corner cabinet

2 x Large metal ladders

Collection of garden ornaments
Wheelchair

Collection of garden pots & ornaments
9 Boxes of books

Large box of garden tools

Blue push bike

Large outdoor tank

Large rug

White push bike

Green single door cabinet

Glazed door cabinet

Bentwood armchair

Solid pine 2 door wardrobe

3 x Saddle stone tops

2 x Oak framed cane based chairs
Pair of wicker fronted wardrobes
Small cast iron bench

Collection of garden stone saddle stones
3 x Antique chairs

Triple & double wardrobes

Set of 4 metal framed dining chairs

2 x Yamaha & Bosch framed posters
Modern chest of drawers & tallboy robe
3 x Horse racing scene pictures

3 Piece brown leather suite
Collection of pictures

Wall mirror & hall bench

Mid century style shelving unit (A/F)

Collection of antique pictures
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475 Wooden standard lamp & 2 metal lamps
476 Antique saddle stone

477 Set of 6 mahogany dining chairs

478 Selection of pictures

479 3 Piece dark ercol suite

480 3 Boxes of music sheets

481 Large teak coffee table

482 Mid century EON high back sideboard & storage tal

483 4 Boxes of books & booklets

484  Antique gilt framed wall mirror
485 2 x Artist easels

486 6 x Teak Nathan dining chairs
487 6 Boxes of hardback books

488 Large modern hall bench seat
489 3 x Modern pictures

490 Dark ercol corner cabinet

491 Pair of antique chairs

492 Vintage wardrobe

493 Antique French style light fitting
494  Selection of pictures framed & tray
495 Tall modern beech bookcase

496 3 x Gents blazers

497 Modern pine corner cabinet

498 Large brand new boxed light fitting
499 Pair of small mirrors

500 White wicker bedroom chair

501 5 Boxes of books

502 Large antique gothic court cupboard
503 Vintage wooden sledge

504 Wicker armchair

505 Folding wooden artist easel

506 Cream easy chair & foot stool
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