

Greenmyre Farm, 4 Auchtermuchty Road, Dunshalt, Cupar, Fife, KY14 7 Telephone: 01337 827007

SALE OF ANTIQUES, HOUSEHOLD FURNITURE AND EFFECTS

Wednesday October 1, 2025 starting at 6PM

Please note that there is a Buyer's Premium of 10.0%. VAT at the rate of 20.0% will be charged on this amount. All items are sold as seen. No guarantees given.

001	Shelf of toy cars	029	Covent garden watercolour
002	Shelf of metal ware & treen	030	Signed oil painting of a submarine
003	2 x boxed Corgi planes	031	Selection of decorative china & glass ware
004	Selection of dressing table sets, crystal bowls etc.	032	Selection of model busses & lorries
005	Shelf of camera equipment	033	2 Lladro figures & other
006	Shelf Shelf of metal ware & whisky boxes	034	Abstract etching by Tonia Mathews
007	Shelf of unicorn figures	035	2 ornate framed mirrors
800	Shelf of named china	036	Box of animal figures
009	Selection of Bunnykins & Royal Winton china	037	Tray of china & 2 African style plaques
010	Selection of metal ware & decanters	038	Selection of plated teapots & jugs
011	Shelf of stamp albums	039	Decorative boxed plate
012	2 shelves of model tractors & lorry	040	Alexander Graham Munro red chalk drawing
013	Shelf of African style figures & shells	041	Antique oil painting of boat & cows
014	2 shelves of china jugs & dishes	042	Ink drawing of a barber
015	Box of toy cars	043	Tray of toy cards
016	Tray of figures	044	Selection of china
017	St. Andrews Cathedral & castle scene picture	045	Glass jug & cup & shoe stretchers
018	Flower scene picture	046	Dog ornament
019	Decorative rimless mirror	047	Joseph Milne harvest time watercolour
020	Vintage camera & carry case	048	Soldier scene picture
021	3 oriental panda pictures	049	William Renison Nab Ferry Windermere etching
022	2 decorative boxes	050	Abstract etching by Tonia Mathews
023	Selection of Aynsley china	051	2 large china bowls & jug
024	2 boat scene pictures	052	River scene picture
025	Hunting scene picture	053	Box of decorative china & glass
026	Highland cow scene picture	054	Box of vintage toy cars
027	Selection of model vehicles	055	2 small boat scene pictures
028	Selection of collectables	056	William Reid pencil drawing of man

057	Selection of blue & white china	092	Vintage brass oil lamp
058	2 decorative blue glass vases	093	Guilt framed white & red roses painting
059	Castle scene picture	094	Osprey by John Hamilton print
060	Box of stamp albums	095	3 Lladro figures
061	Early golf picture	096	Selection of cased cutlery, metal ware, treen etc
062	Model boat	097	4 Boxes of stoneware, china etc
063	Decorative wall mirror	098	4 Boxes of linen, craft items etc
064	Ornate concave mirror	099	2 Boxes of crystal
065	Woodland scene picture	100	2 Boxes of prints, music sheets, cards etc
066	Selection of decorative china ornaments & candle h	101	6 Boxes of kitchen items, vases etc
067	Folippe water/posticide opravor	102	3 Boxes of cases, mats, paper cutters etc
067 068	Eclipse water/pesticide sprayer	103	Box of decorative light fittings
069	2 trays of model vehicles Selection of decorative china plates & figures	104	Map of fife
070	Picture of books on shelf	105	Doulton & Royal Crown dinnerware
071	Car on winter road scene picture	106	Diego Rivera print
071	Birch tree in winter picture	107	Box of wooden planes, telescope & books
073	Selection of decorative china jugs	108	Selection of electricals
073	Box of ships propellers	109	Selection of pictures
075	Selection of paragon china	110	3 Boxes of ornaments, glassware etc
076	Box of Commando comics	111	Selection of pictures
077	Lady scene picture	112	3 Boxes of vintage toys
078	Large lady figure statue	113	Box of pictures & jugs etc
079	Girl scene picture	114	Box of crystal & oriental vase
080	3 beach scene pictures	115	Box of candles, ornaments, mirror, clock etc
081	Ornate mantle clock	116	2 Boxes of metal ware, vanity set, sewing box, mirro
082	Box of model vehicles	117	Box of Vintage military toys
083	Box of badges & vintage toy	118	3 Boxes of glassware, kitchenware etc
084	Toby Jug	119	Selection of pictures
085	Selection of metal ware	120	4 Boxes of vintage toys, golf items, ornaments etc
086	Church scene picture	121	4 Boxes of assorted china, stoneware etc
087	3 Oriental scene painting	122	Box of car manuals
088	2 Bells whisky decanters	123	2 Boxes of records & games
089	Selection of assorted cased cutlery & plated ware	124	Box of blue & white china
090	Thornlea china tea set	125	Box of brassware
091	Crystallite snooker balls & brush	126	3 Boxes of glassware
001	Crystalite dilocker ballo di biddii	120	5 55x55 of glaborato

127	6 Boxes of assorted china	161	Cased Canon camera
128	6 Boxes of CD's, games, craft items etc	162	2 Folders of stamps
129	4 Boxes of games, pictures, dart boards etc	163	Box of assorted jewellery
130	4 Boxes of tools, hardware etc	164	2 Stamp albums
131	6 Boxes of beer mats, leaflets, old newspaper piece	165	Box of vintage toys
132	Selection of electricals, TVs etc	166	3 Stamp albums
133	Selection of wicker baskets, clocks, treen etc	167	2 Trays of assorted jewellery, belts, bag etc
134	Selection of pictures	168	Tray of assorted jewellery
135	4 Boxes of assorted china	169	Vintage photo album
136	Box of Formula 1 books	170	Tray of assorted ornaments & metal ware items
137	Selection of vintage clothing	171	Shelf of vintage train set & model planes
138	Box of stone jugs, boxed cars, vases etc	172	Selection of assorted watches
139	Xbox console & games	173	2 LLadro lady figures
140	Box of CD's	174	Tray of assorted jewellery
141	2 Boxes of tools, china, jugs etc	175	Tray of collectables
142	Box of blue & white china	176	2 Moorcroft lids
143	Box of cutlery, mantle clock & oriental box	177	Dish with silver bracelet, pin badge & necklace
143	4 Boxes of ornaments, glassware, china, tights etc	178	Moorcroft vase
145	2 Boxes of Johnson Bro's dinnerware set	179	Tray of assorted badges & coins inc. Silver
146	Box of cards	180	Doulton & Paragon figures of boys
147	3 Boxes of kitchenware	181	Selection of oins, notes & medals
148	5 Boxes of glassware	182	Tray of assorted collectables
	•	183	Tray of cutlery, vanity items & collectables
149	4 Boxes of pictures, treen, metal ware, vintage item	184	Tray of assorted jewellery & cuff links inc. Gold
150	2 Boxes of crystal	185	Tray of assorted watches
151	5 Boxes of china, stoneware etc	186	Selection of plated ware
152	6 Boxes of household items	187	Selection of assorted jewellery, watches, hair clips
153	Selection of tools & hardware	400	Managartina
154	6 Boxes of household items	188	Moorcroft vase
155	5 Boxes of crockery & glassware	189	Tray of cased coins
156	6 Boxes of cd's,kitchenware, pictures etc	190	2 Trays of assorted jewellery
157	6 Boxes of toys	191	Jewellery box & trays of assorted jewellery inc. Silv
158	Tray of assorted jewellery & figures	192	2 Royal Doulton ladies
159	Clay/plaster model stone building panels etc	193	Silver cased vanity set
160	Unissued Oricle hearing aid	194	Tray of assorted cutlery inc. Silver, cuff links, car et
		195	Massi Warriors figures

196	Electric fireplace	231	Selection of hardware, metal ware items, glassware
197	Selection of paintings	232	3 Boxes of assorted household items
198	Box of alcohol	233	4 Boxes of glassware, china etc
199	2 Boxes of Queen Anne china, plates, decanter etc	234	Rail of clothing (rail not included)
200	2 Boxes of alcohol	235	Beko fridge
201	Box of brass scales, decorative glass vase etc	236	Gtech Hoover & framed rugby memorabilia
202	2 Boxes of hardware	237	Honda generator
203	2 Boxes of books	238	Innex washing machine
204	3 Boxes of records	239	Everplay drum
205	2 Boxes of books	240	Comfy microwave
206	2 Boxes of lamps, shades, figures & large cosmos	241	White freezer
207	Selection of vintage music sheets, maps etc	242	6 Boxes of CD's, records, videos & DVD'S
208	2 Boxes of vintage dolls, treen & wicker items	243	Fridge / freezer
209	3 Boxes of household items	244	Mini washing machine
210	Box of named china	245	Walking aids, seats etc
211	2 Boxes of lamps, pictures, vintage phones etc	246	LG Washer/dryer
212	2 Boxes of stoneware & china	247	Zanussi oven
213	2 Boxes of glassware, vases, clock etc	248	Canon printer
214	Box of linen & shoes	249	Cost Way boxed item
215	4 Boxes of assorted china	250	Iron gate & 2 iron beams
216	Box of ornaments, pillow, door stop etc	251	2 Propellors
217	Box of vintage radios & tapes	252	Black kart
218	2 Boxes of Xmas decorations, electricals, lamp etc	253	Ice skates & pet caddy
219	Box of embroidered pictures, ornaments, china etc	254	Contura log burning fire
220	Box of tools & hardware	255	2 Stone planters
221	Box of glassware, jugs, flask etc	256	Metal ladders
222	Box of History of England books	257	High chair, roll tank, wallpaper etc
223	2 Boxes of lamp shades & pictures		
224	2 Boxes of china & stoneware items	258 259	Desk chair Shelf of clothes, blankets etc
225	6 Boxes of assorted china, kitchenware etc	260	Shelf of shoes & tools
	·		
226	Selection of animal items 4 Royas of toys & haby bouncar chair	261	Shelf of heater, drawers, hardware etc
227	4 Boxes of toys & baby bouncer chair	262	Pet cage & 2 carriers
228	4 Boxes of kitchenware	263	2 Boxes of clothes & shoes
229	5 Boxes of kitchenware	264	Tools, car manuals, tool box etc
230	Large selection of pictures	265	Shelf of CD's, records, games etc

266	Shelf of assorted household items	300	2 Small cabinets & games table
267	Wheelchair & walking aid	301	2 Easels & golf clubs
268	Shelf of light fittings	302	2 Cased sewing machines
269	Shelf of pictures, christmas decorations, lamp shad	303	Lakeland active wellies
270	Shelf of tools	304	Small side table & oval table
271	TV & Fan heaters	305	Painted 5 drawer chest of drawers
272	Selection of light fittings	306	Wicker basket, stool & folding table
273	Selection of clear plastic storage boxes	307	Selection of lamps
274	2 Record players, monitor & speakers	308	Samsung TV
275	Selection of light fittings	309	Modern desk
276	Shelf of electricals, clocks etc	310	4 Vintage trunks
277	Shelf of electricals, case etc	311	2 Dark wood units
		312	Large vintage trunk
278279	Selection of boxed tools & polisher	313	Antique button back Victorian arm chair
280	Wooden box, saws & workbench 2 Canvases	314	Oak drop leaf oval table
281	Selection of boxed tools	315	Technika TV
		316	Oak bureau
282	Selection of wicker basket, wooden storage tubs, tr	317	Selection of wooden crates etc
283	Petrol chain saw, helmet, table saw etc	318	2 Vintage chairs
284	Vintage garden tool	319	Cased sewing machine
285	4 Tyres	320	Dining table & 4 chairs
286	White step ladders	321	Painted armchair
287	Copper piping	322	Stoneware planter
288	2 Lady scene pictures	323	Teak arm chair
289	Vibro plate, Hp printer & 2 heaters	324	2 Small tables & footstool
290	Fushia pink garden chairs	325	2 Vintage chairs
291	3 Radiator	326	Vintage armchair
292	Wooden work bench	327	Mid century pull out table
293	2 Wooden ladders, tools & wooden frame	328	Selection of wooden cases
294	Selection of paintings	329	2 Picnic baskets, light fitting, mirror, cushion etc
295	Wooden wheelbarrow	330	2 pairs of bedside tables, 3 drawer chest & 5 drawe
296	White 4 drawer chest of drawers	204	Content of sutland
297	Pine coffee table	331	Canteen of cutlery
298	Black insta trim & bag of metal stands	332	Mobo vintage kids merry go round
299	Stone lamp	333	Large craved wooden tree ornament
		334	2 Sets of nest of tables

335	Decorative planter	370	Sutherland table & small 3 drawer unit
336	Selection of stools, towel rail & puffee	371	Slim 2 door sideboard
337	Sony Hi-Fi & speakers	372	2 Boxes of DVDs
338	Dark oak dining table	373	2 Stoneware bottles & 'Breamar' sign
339	Purple puffee	374	Burr walnut tallboy robe
340	2 Small side tables	375	4 Boxes of livestock books etc
341	2 Boxes of records	376	Pair of dark wood bedside cabinets
342	Box of wooden planes	377	Barley twist drop leaf table
343	2 Glass front cabinets	378	Vintage copper water tank
344	Box of horse equipment, vintage viewer & DVD'S	379	Pair of tall dark wood slim chest of drawers
345	Large stone planter	380	Nest of tables
346	Wicker drawers & stool	381	Slim teak style chest of drawers
347	Pine desk	382	Large modern rug
348	7 Boxes of hardback books	383	Small ceramic vase & contents of sticks
349	Small mahogany bow fronted chest	384	Vintage dressing table & chest of drawers
350	Ornate leather top desk	385	Blue metal stick stand & contents
351	Antique carver chair	386	Tall slim teak side table
352	McIntosh flip over teak nest of tables	387	4 Boxes of hardback books
353	Slim modern oak effect sideboard	388	3 x NAO ceramic lamps
354	Camphor wood kist	389	Carved antique window bench
355	Modern style radio/turn table	390	Vintage mid century style sideboard
356	Mannequin legged based bar table	391	Kids stand on segway toy
357	Antique stone planter	392	Collection of artist paintings
358	Selection of B/W china	393	Guitar
359	Pine side table & 2 oak drawered side tables	394	Modern tartan armchair
360	Modern extending dining table & chairs	395	Vintage drop leaf table & 4 chairs
361	Rimless mirror & mahogany framed mirror	396	Fishing rod & back wheel cover
362	Ornate carved side table & plant stand	397	Slim pine chest of drawers
363	Burr walnut front dressing table	398	2 x White framed mirrors
364	Bar umbrella	399	Set of 4 modern dining chairs
365	Pair of wicker chairs & bedroom chair	400	Selection of small horse scene pictures
366	Work bench	401	Mahogany bookcase
367	Ice skates & cased item	402	Modern small oak sideboard
368	Collection of demi johns & 2 metal racks	403	Teak style coffee table
369	Chimney top	404	Selection of portable record players & vintage cases

405	Pair of pine wheel back carver chairs	440	Open front pine bookcase
406	Collection of fire side items	441	Collection of B/W china
407	6 Boxes of books	442	2 Boxes of curtains, linen & rug
408	File drawers & shoe racks	443	Tall slim pine drawer unit
409	Large slim modern hall/dining table	444	White painted corner cabinet
410	Selection of small furniture & mirrors	445	2 x Large metal ladders
411	Oak wall hanging shelves	446	Collection of garden ornaments
412	Vintage organ	447	Wheelchair
413	Modern round silver mirror	448	Collection of garden pots & ornaments
414	Large modern grey armchair	449	9 Boxes of books
415	Pair of wicker chairs	450	Large box of garden tools
416	Slim pine sideboard	451	Blue push bike
417	Collection of plant pots etc	452	Large outdoor tank
418	Blue wicker bedroom chair	453	Large rug
419	Black rocking chair	454	White push bike
420	Georgian kneehole desk	455	Green single door cabinet
421	Brass inlaid side table	456	Glazed door cabinet
422	Gothic style bed frame	457	Bentwood armchair
423	Collection of vintage items	458	Solid pine 2 door wardrobe
424	Brown low armchair	459	3 x Saddle stone tops
425	Set of taxidermy antlers	460	2 x Oak framed cane based chairs
426	3 x Mirrors	461	Pair of wicker fronted wardrobes
427	Collection of artist canvas paintings	462	Small cast iron bench
428	Antique writing slope	463	Collection of garden stone saddle stones
429	Single antique hall chair	464	3 x Antique chairs
430	Painted antique chest of drawers	465	Triple & double wardrobes
431	Selection of mirrors	466	Set of 4 metal framed dining chairs
432	2 Boxes of assorted pictures	467	2 x Yamaha & Bosch framed posters
433	2 x Mahogany side tables	468	Modern chest of drawers & tallboy robe
434	Inlaid kneehole desk	469	3 x Horse racing scene pictures
435	Large antique stone plaque '1883'	470	3 Piece brown leather suite
436	Wooden cased sewing machine	471	Collection of pictures
437	Glass top side table & globe	472	Wall mirror & hall bench
438	Slim mahogany hall table	473	Mid century style shelving unit (A/F)
439	8 Boxes of assorted books	474	Collection of antique pictures
			ı

475	Wooden standard lamp & 2 metal lamps
476	Antique saddle stone
477	Set of 6 mahogany dining chairs
478	Selection of pictures
479	3 Piece dark ercol suite
480	3 Boxes of music sheets
481	Large teak coffee table
482	Mid century EON high back sideboard & storage tal
483	4 Boxes of books & booklets
484	Antique gilt framed wall mirror
485	2 x Artist easels
486	6 x Teak Nathan dining chairs
487	6 Boxes of hardback books
488	Large modern hall bench seat
489	3 x Modern pictures
490	Dark ercol corner cabinet
491	Pair of antique chairs
492	Vintage wardrobe
493	Antique French style light fitting
494	Selection of pictures framed & tray
495	Tall modern beech bookcase
496	3 x Gents blazers
497	Modern pine corner cabinet
498	Large brand new boxed light fitting
499	Pair of small mirrors
500	White wicker bedroom chair
501	5 Boxes of books
502	Large antique gothic court cupboard
503	Vintage wooden sledge
504	Wicker armchair
505	Folding wooden artist easel
506	Cream easy chair & foot stool